THE SENATE OF THE THIRTY-SECOND LEGISLATURE
Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa, Ka ‘Aha‘dlelo Kau Kanawai Kanakolu Kumalua
STATE OF HAWAII
Moku‘aina ‘O Hawai‘i
REGULAR SESSION OF 2024 | ‘Akoakoa Kiimau MH 2024

THIRTIETH DAY La Kanakolu
MARCH 12, 2024, TUESDAY 12 Malaki 2024 - Po‘Alua
11:30 A.M. Hola 11:30 A.M.

A live stream of the Senate floor session will be available on the Senate YouTube channel.

ORDER OF BUSINESS | Papahana O Ka La

RoLL CALL | Kahea Papa Inoa
APPROVAL OF THE JOURNAL | ‘Apono Mo‘olelo O Ka Puke Halawai
INTRODUCTIONS | Ho‘olauna Mea Kipa

FLOOR PRESENTATION(S) | Ho‘olauna Ma Ka ‘Akoakoa Nui

HONORING AND RECOGNIZING VICE ADMIRAL JOHN WADE, COMMANDER OF THE JOINT TASK
FORCE-RED HILL, ON THE SUCCESSFUL COMPLETION OF DEFUELING THE RED HILL BULK FUEL
STORAGE FACILITY. (Senator Wakai)

MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ke Kia‘aina None

DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Na ‘Oihana None


https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLAEwDhLrRKH1yrPXewjz5NH7zO9_oFNXh
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House CoMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka Hale

454

Informing the Senate that on March 11, 2024, the House disagreed to the amendments proposed by

the Senate to the following House bill:

H.C. 454 H.B.159,H.D.1,S.D.1
RELATING TO LIQUOR LICENSES.
Liquor Licenses; Renewal of License; Elimination of
Notarization Requirement

SENATE COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike No Ka ‘Aha Kenekoa

JuDICIARY COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike Mai Ka ‘Ao‘ao Ho‘okolokolo

INTRODUCTION OF MEASURES | Hapai Palapala

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kiika

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS | Palapala Ho‘ike Na Na Komike Kumau

ORDER OF THE DAY | Papahana O Ka La

DEFERRED MATTERS | Na Mea I Ho‘opane‘e ‘ia
p

ADVISE AND CONSENT | A‘Oa‘O A ‘Ae

ADOPT RESOLUTIONS | ‘Olelo Ho‘Oholo E Koho Paloka ‘La

File

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None


https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2024/Bills/HB159_sd1_.pdf
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FINAL READING | Heluhelu Hope Loa None
THIRD READING | Heluhelu ‘Ekolu None
REFERRALS AND RE-REFERRALS | Ho‘ouna Komike Ho‘olohe A Ho‘ouna Hou Paha None
MISCELLANEOUS COMMUNICATIONS | Ho‘oka‘a‘ike ‘E A‘e None
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS | Hana ‘E A‘e None

ANNOUNCEMENTS | Ho‘olaha

FLOOR PRESENTATION(S) | Ho‘olauna Ma Ka ‘Akoakoa Nui
Wednesday, March 13, 2024

HONORING AND RECOGNIZING HAWAI‘I HEALTHCARE HEROES. (Senator San Buenaventura)

COMMITTEE HEARING SCHEDULE | Papamanawa Ho‘olohe Palapala

COMMITTEE DATE TIME ROOM

EET 3/12/2024 1:00 PM CR 229 & Videoconference
HOU 3/12/2024 1:00 PM CR 225 & Videoconference
HWN 3/12/2024 1:00 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
AEN/TCA 3/12/2024 3:00 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
GVO 3/12/2024 3:00 PM CR 225 & Videoconference
TCA/AEN 3/12/2024 3:00 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
TCA 3/12/2024 3:05 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
AEN/HHS/GVO 3/13/2024 1:00 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
WTL 3/13/2024 1:00 PM CR 229 & Videoconference
HHS/PSM/AEN 3/13/2024 1:01 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
AEN/HHS 3/13/2024 1:02 PM CR 224 & Videoconference
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HHS/AEN
EDU
HHS/PSM
HRE/PSM
LBT
PSM/HHS
CPN

JDC
HOU/AEN
EET
HOU/HHS
EET/AEN
GVO

TCA
GVO/LBT
LBT/GVO
GVO/AEN
EET/GVO
GVO/EET
JDC

JDC
PSM/CPN
PSM

3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024

1:02 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:01 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
3:01 PM
3:30 PM

CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 229 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 224 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 016 & Videoconference
CR 225 & Videoconference
CR 225

Senate Session will convene at 11:30 a.m. on Wednesday, March 13, 2024.

ADJOURNMENT | Ke Pani ‘Ana



